
Dodge County Pre-K Schools 
 August 2018 Menu 

“This institution is an equal opportunity  provider.” 

The Lunch Box Buddy 

(Let Us Help You) 

Any Student with a Lunch 
Bag/Box 

will Be Given a  

Lunch Box Buddy  

Includes variety of: 

 Fruit, Cheese Stick, Cookie, 
Juice Bar, Chips , 

Yogurt  
and Milk Friday, August 10 Thursday, August 9 

Breakfast 

Grits, Sausage & Toast 

Lunch 

Welcome Back Burgers 

French Fries 

Baked Beans 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Donut 

Lunch 
Pizza 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Steamed Broccoli 

Monday, August 13 Tuesday, August 14 Wednesday, August 15 Thursday, August 16 Friday, August 17 

Breakfast 

Cereal  & Toast 

Lunch 
Steak Nuggets w/Roll 

Creamed Potatoes 

Garden Peas 

Breakfast 

Pancake & Sausage 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Mac & Cheese 

Green Beans 

Breakfast 

Magic Muffin 

Fresh Fruit  

Lunch 
Beef Tacos 

Lettuce/Tomato 

Pinto Beans 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

Lunch 

BBQ Sliders 

Tater Tots 

Creamy Cole Slaw 

Breakfast 

Grits, Sausage & Toast 

Lunch 

Corn Dogs 

Raw Veggie Cup & Dip 

Baked Beans 

Assorted Fruit & Milk  

offered Daily. “Meeting the Nutritional needs of students to better prepare them for learning.” 



Assorted Fruit & Milk  

offered Daily. 

Monday, August 20 Tuesday, August 21 Wednesday,  August 22 Thursday,  August 23 Friday,  August 24 

Breakfast 

Cereal 

Fresh Fruit 

Lunch 

Pizza 

Corn on Cob 

Fresh Garden Salad 

Breakfast 

Egg Toast 

Lunch 

Baked Spaghetti 

Texas Toast 

Green Peas 

Breakfast 

Zootopia Bread 

Fresh Fruit 

Lunch 

Hot Ham & Cheese 
Sliders 

Baked Chips 

Steamed Broccoli w/
Cheese Sauce 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Pizza 

Lunch 

Meatloaf Patty 

Steamed Vegetables 

Rice 

Breakfast 

 Grits, Toast & Sausage 

Lunch 

Chicken Filet on Bun 

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries 

Raw Veggie Cup  

Dodge County Pre-K Schools 
 August 2018 Menu 

“This institution is an equal opportunity  provider.” 

All Menus are subject to 
change due to  

USDA deliveries. 

The Lunch Box Buddy 

(Let Us Help You) 

Any Student with a Lunch 
Bag/Box 

will Be Given a  

Lunch Box Buddy  

Includes variety of: 

 Fruit, Cheese Stick, Cookie, 
Juice Bar, Chips , 

Yogurt  
and Milk 

“Meeting the Nutritional needs of students to better prepare them for learning.” 

Monday, August 27 Tuesday, August 28 Wednesday,  August 29 Thursday,  August 30 Friday, August 31 

Breakfast 

Magic Muffin 

Fresh Fruit 

Lunch 

Rattlesnake Dip 

Tortilla Chips 

Fresh Garden Salad 

Cookie 

Breakfast 

Pancake & Sausage 

Lunch 

Chili Cheese Dawgs on 
Bun 

Garden Peas 

French Fries 

Breakfast 

Yogurt w/Graham 
Cracker 

Lunch 

Fried Chicken 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Black-eyed Peas 

Breakfast 

Pancake & Sausage Link 

Lunch 

Salisbury Steak w/Gravy 

Stir Fry Veggies 

Breakfast 

Grits & Toast 

Lunch 

Cheese Burger on Bun 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickle 


